Multicrest
TM
fire alarm system
FFDDKKLLUU002266--DD--XX
COMBINATION PHOTOELECTRIC
SMOKE / HEAT DETECTOR
Features
• Very Low Profile (38.0mm/1.50-inch only in height)

the Signaling Line Circuit (SLC) loop. The address is set using the hand held device programmer or the addressing feature on the control panel.
Description
Ordering Information
Spacing
Specifications
Setting the Address
All bases will mount on a single gang, double gang, octagon, 4 inches square or mud ring electrical box.
No. Device Description
1 FZBU004-AB4 4 inches Standard Base
2 FZBU003-AB6 6 inches Standard Base
3 FZBU013-2Z 4 inches Standard base, 2 terminals (without remote indication circuit)
4 FZBU013-4Z 4 inches Standard Base, 4 terminals
5 FZBU005-AIB
6 inches base that has an isolator module included.
The base is pre-wired with a pluggable jumper to the module.
6
FZBU005-ARB
6 inches base that includes a dual relay module.
One relay is rated for 8 amps at 240 VAC/30 VDC and the second is rated for 2 amps at 240 VAC/30 VDC.
The base is pre-wired with a pluggable jumper to the module.
7 FZBU005-ASB
6 inches base with sounder module included. Sound pattern is provided from external source.
The base is pre-wired with a pluggable jumper into the module.
Typical wiring of detector base onto which detector is mounted.
Compatible Bases